Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51825223   page 1
April 1, 2025 1:50 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Dedicated 3000K, 4000K, 5000K; 90 CRI minimum
•	 Below the ceiling installation, no clips or plates needed
•	 Installs in most 3-1/2" and 4" standard and pancake junction boxes (see Compatible Junction Boxes)

4" diameter x 5-1/2"
(102mm x 140mm)
Order Information
4" Disk Light
Catalog Number Description Lumens
(nominal)
CCT CRI Driver Pack Size Compliance
HLCE4079301EWH-12P 4" Disk Light 800 3000K 90 CRI 120V, 60Hz, LE & TE Phase Cut 10% dimming 12 Pack
HLCE4079401EWH-12P 4" Disk Light 800 4000K 90 CRI 120V, 60Hz, LE & TE Phase Cut 10% dimming 12 Pack
HLCE4079501EWH-12P 4" Disk Light 800 5000K 90 CRI 120V, 60Hz, LE & TE Phase Cut 10% dimming 12 Pack
HLCE4079301EWH-18P 4" Disk Light 800 3000K 90 CRI 120V, 60Hz, LE & TE Phase Cut 10% dimming 18 Pack
HLCE4079401EWH-18P 4" Disk Light 800 4000K 90 CRI 120V, 60Hz, LE & TE Phase Cut 10% dimming 18 Pack
HLCE4079501EWH-18P 4" Disk Light 800 5000K 90 CRI 120V, 60Hz, LE & TE Phase Cut 10% dimming 18 Pack
HLCE407930-12P-CA 4" Disk Light 800 3000K 90 CRI 120V, 60Hz, LE & TE Phase Cut 10% dimming 12 Pack California SKU
HLCE407940-12P-CA 4" Disk Light 800 4000K 90 CRI 120V, 60Hz, LE & TE Phase Cut 10% dimming 12 Pack California SKU
HLCE407930-18P-CA 4" Disk Light 800 3000K 90 CRI 120V, 60Hz, LE & TE Phase Cut 10% dimming 18 Pack California SKU
HLCE407940-18P-CA 4" Disk Light 800 4000K 90 CRI 120V, 60Hz, LE & TE Phase Cut 10% dimming 18 Pack California SKU
6" Disk Light
HLCE6099301EWH-12P 6" Disk Light 940 3000K 90 CRI 120V, 60Hz, LE & TE Phase Cut 10% dimming 12 Pack
HLCE6099401EWH-12P 6" Disk Light 1000 4000K 90 CRI 120V, 60Hz, LE & TE Phase Cut 10% dimming 12 Pack
HLCE6099501EWH-12P 6" Disk Light 1000 5000K 90 CRI 120V, 60Hz, LE & TE Phase Cut 10% dimming 12 Pack
HLCE6099301EWH-18P 6" Disk Light 940 3000K 90 CRI 120V, 60Hz, LE & TE Phase Cut 10% dimming 18 Pack
HLCE6099401EWH-18P 6" Disk Light 1000 4000K 90 CRI 120V, 60Hz, LE & TE Phase Cut 10% dimming 18 Pack
HLCE6099501EWH-18P 6" Disk Light 1000 5000K 90 CRI 120V, 60Hz, LE & TE Phase Cut 10% dimming 18 Pack
HLCE609930-12P-CA 6" Disk Light 940 3000K 90 CRI 120V, 60Hz, LE & TE Phase Cut 10% dimming 12 Pack California SKU
HLCE609940-12P-CA 6" Disk Light 1000 4000K 90 CRI 120V, 60Hz, LE & TE Phase Cut 10% dimming 12 Pack California SKU
HLCE609930-18P-CA 6" Disk Light 940 3000K 90 CRI 120V, 60Hz, LE & TE Phase Cut 10% dimming 18 Pack California SKU
HLCE609940-18P-CA 6" Disk Light 1000 4000K 90 CRI 120V, 60Hz, LE & TE Phase Cut 10% dimming 18 Pack California SKU
Compatible Junction Boxes (3)(4)
NOTE: California SKU not available for 5000K
3. This is a representative list of compatible junction boxes only. Information contained in this literature about other manufacturers' products is from published information made available by the manufacturer and is deemed to
be reliable, but has not been verified. Cooper Lighting Solutions makes no specific recommendation on product selection and there are no warranties of performance or compatibility implied. Installer must determine that site